1
crossMOTOR series
Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Co. LTD 2023
DS-CC6403/4-EN-rev1.7
CC6403/4 5V/12V/24V 450mA Single Coil Fan Driver
with Auto-start and FG or RD
General Description

DS-CC6403/4-EN-rev1.7
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Package Code
CC6403ST SOT89-5 Tape reel, 1000pcs/reel
CC6404ST SOT89-5 Tape reel, 1000pcs/reel
CC6403SS SOT335 Tape reel, 10000pcs/reel
CC6404SS SOT335 Tape reel, 10000pcs/reel
PIN Configurations
SOT89-5 SOT335
Pin Name
Number